
Woodside Primary School, Oswestry 
Academy 

Constitution as at Sept 2019 

 

 
Academy Trust  
Headteacher 
Business Manager 
Parent 
Teacher Trustee 
 

Total required by constitution 

 
7 
1 
1 
2 
1 
 
 

12 

 

Academy Trust Term of office end date 
Gordon Channon Chair 06/11/2021 
Vince Hunt 21/11/2020 
Karen Kempster 06/11/2021 
Adrian Lightwood 06/11/2021 
Gill Jones  
Arren Roberts          
Sandie Pare                                                                                                                                                            

24/06/2023 
19/03/2022 
25/06/2022 

 
  

Clerk  

Tracy Cottee  
  

Headteacher  

Claire Bennett                                                                                                                       
  

Parent Trustees 
Louise Bowen 
Adam Roberts                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

 
19/03/2022 
19/03/2022 

  
  

Business Manager 
Sally Powell 
 
Teacher Trustee 
Karen Williams 

 
 
 
 

31/08/2020 

  
  
  

Total number of current trustees:  12  

 


