Woodside Primary School, Oswestry

Academy Constitution as at Sept 2019

Academy Trust	7
Headteacher	1
Business Manager	1
Parent	2
Teacher Trustee	1
Total required by constitution	
	12

Academy Trust	Term of office end date
Gordon Channon Chair	06/11/2021
Vince Hunt	21/11/2020
Karen Kempster	06/11/2021
Adrian Lightwood	06/11/2021
Gill Jones	24/06/2023
Arren Roberts	19/03/2022
Sandie Pare	25/06/2022
Clerk	
Tracy Cottee	
Headteacher	
Claire Bennett	
Parent Trustees	
Louise Bowen	19/03/2022
Adam Roberts	19/03/2022
Business Manager	
Sally Powell	
Teacher Trustee	
Karen Williams	31/08/2020
Total number of current trustees: 12	